Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Code Gr Gp Code Cr Gr Gp
1 ASTHA 1SI16BT001 D 18.00 D 18.00 C 21.00 C 10.50 C 10.50 B 16.00 E 12.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE43 B 24.00 5RBT03 4
2 SMRITI L 1SI17BT021 D 18.00 D 18.00 C 21.00 C 10.50 C 10.50 B 16.00 D 18.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE43 B 24.00 5RBT02 4
3 B NANDITHA 1SI17BT025 B 24.00 B 24.00 B 24.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 B 24.00 OE43 B 24.00 24.00 7.92 7.64
4 ADITYA M 1SI18BT001 S 30.00 S 30.00 A 27.00 S 15.00 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 9.00 S 30.00 OE05 S 30.00 21.00 9.64 9.39
5 AISIRI V 1SI18BT002 B 24.00 B 24.00 B 24.00 A 13.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 C 21.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE05 A 27.00 24.00 8.15 7.35
6 AMRUTHA  K 1SI18BT003 S 30.00 S 30.00 S 30.00 S 15.00 S 15.00 S 20.00 A 9.00 S 30.00 OE01 S 30.00 21.00 9.95 9.74
7 APARNA IYER A 1SI18BT005 C 21.00 C 21.00 B 24.00 B 12.00 C 10.50 A 18.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE07 B 24.00 21.00 7.74 7.18
8 D BHARGAVI 1SI18BT006 C 21.00 C 21.00 B 24.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 C 21.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE40 B 24.00 OE43 3
9 FAIZA AFTAB 1SI18BT008 B 24.00 B 24.00 A 27.00 A 13.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 OE43 A 27.00 24.00 8.52 8.29
10 JYOTHI S 1SI18BT009 B 24.00 A 27.00 A 27.00 A 13.50 A 13.50 S 20.00 B 24.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 OE07 A 27.00 24.00 8.79 8.61
11 MANOJ K P 1SI18BT011 B 24.00 B 24.00 B 24.00 A 13.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE51 B 24.00 21.00 8.17 7.88
12 MONIKA G L 1SI18BT012 C 21.00 C 21.00 C 21.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 B 16.00 D 18.00 C 7.00 B 24.00 OE40 B 24.00 24.00 7.33 6.92
13 MONISHA H.C 1SI18BT013 C 21.00 C 21.00 B 24.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 C 21.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE07 B 24.00 24.00 7.71 7.15
14 NAGAMYTHRI M M 1SI18BT014 C 21.00 C 21.00 B 24.00 C 10.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 C 21.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE40 B 24.00 OE43 3
15 PAVAN KUMAR M A 1SI18BT015 B 24.00 B 24.00 B 24.00 A 13.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 OE43 A 27.00 21.00 8.45 7.71
16 PRIYANKA G R 1SI18BT017 A 27.00 A 27.00 A 27.00 A 13.50 A 13.50 S 20.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE01 A 27.00 21.00 9.10 8.90
17 RACHITA M NAIK 1SI18BT018 C 21.00 C 21.00 B 24.00 B 12.00 C 10.50 A 18.00 C 21.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE43 B 24.00 5RBT02 4
18 RENUKA P BELLAD 1SI18BT019 B 24.00 A 27.00 A 27.00 A 13.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE40 A 27.00 21.00 8.79 7.86
19 SANJAY H D 1SI18BT020 C 21.00 C 21.00 B 24.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 C 14.00 C 21.00 C 7.00 B 24.00 OE51 C 21.00 24.00 7.38 7.57
20 SHAMITHA K V 1SI18BT021 B 24.00 A 27.00 A 27.00 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 27.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE43 A 27.00 24.00 8.88 7.82
21 SHUBHAM SHASTRI 1SI18BT022 A 27.00 A 27.00 A 27.00 A 13.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE48 A 27.00 21.00 8.93 8.96
22 SINDHU 1SI18BT023 A 27.00 A 27.00 A 27.00 A 13.50 A 13.50 S 20.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE05 A 27.00 21.00 9.10 9.00
23 SUMANTH PRASAD L 1SI18BT024 C 21.00 C 21.00 B 24.00 C 10.50 C 10.50 C 14.00 D 18.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE26 B 24.00 24.00 7.29 6.94
24 TEJASWINI D. KASTURI 1SI18BT025 D 18.00 D 18.00 C 21.00 C 10.50 C 10.50 B 16.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 OE05 B 24.00 OE43 3
# #
# #
# #
#
# #
# #
Cr. : 2.0 Cr. : 3.0 Cr. : 1.0 Cr. : 3.0
#
SL.
NO
NAME VTU USN
SIDDAGANGA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TUMAKURU - 572 103.
(An Autonomous Institute affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS OF EVEN SEMESTER [2020-21] END EXAMINATIONS AUGUST 2021
Semester: SIXTH Branch : BIOTECHNOLOGY
Chemical
Equipment
Design
APTITUDE
RELATED
ANALYTICAL
SKILLS
Project
Management
RE-REGISTERED SUBJECTS
Credits
Earned
SGPA CGPA
OE
Open Elective
Cr. : 3.0Cr. : 1.5Cr. : 3.0 Cr. : 3.0 Cr. : 3.0 Cr. : 1.5
6RBT01 6RBT02 6RBT03 6RBTL01 6RBTL02
Immunology and
Immunotechnolo
gy
Immunology and
Immunotechnolo
gy Laboratory
Biomolecular
Simulations
Laboratory
Mini Project
6RBTP01 6RBTE612 ARAS HSS07E
Biomolecular
Simulations
Research
Methodology,
Biosafety and
Bioethics
RESULT WITH HELD
RESULT WITH HELD
Controller of Examinations 6BT 1 of 1
Principal
 17-09-2021